Rule 2 29

(a) tnser full name(s) and
address(es} of administrator{s)

"delete as applicable

Contact Details

You do aot have to give any
contact information in the box
opposite but if you do, it will help
Companies House to contact you
if there 1s a query on the form
The contact inforrmation that you
give wiit be wisible to searches of

__the pubhc record

The Insolvency Act 1986

Notice of statement of affairs

Form 2.16B

2.16B

Name of Company

Aparthotels (Tower Bndge) Limited

Company number

05311083

In the
High Court of Justice, Chancery Division,
Companies Court

{full name of court)

For court use only
7309 of 2013

WWe (a) Geoffrey Wayne Bouchier and Philp Francis Duffy

Duff & Phelps Ltd

The Shard

32 London Bndge Street
London

SE1 958G

attach a copy of -

* the statement(s) of affairs,

in respect of the Admimistration of the above company

\ -
Signed M——

Joml@iﬁlstrator
Dated M ‘:://3

A2
11/12/2013
COMPANIES HOUSE

B

Ouff & Phelps Ltd

The Shard

32 London Bridge Street
London

SE1 95G

Tel +44 (0) 20 7089 4700

have completed and signed this form please send it to the Registrar of Companies at

DX 33050 Cardiff




Rule 2 29

tajingert name and address of
regislered affice of the company

{0} Insert dale

#~0H Q3052

I a0 TN et ar 2050

Farm 2 148

Statement of affairs

Name of Company Company numpes

Apanthotels (Tower Bndge) Limited J 05311083
In the Court Case Number
High Court of Justice, Chancery Division, | 7309 of 2013

Companies Court ‘
{full name of courd)

Statement as to the affars of {a) Aparthotels {Tower Bridge} Limited, First Floor, 151
Tower Bridge Read, London, SE1 3JE

on (1) 22 October 2013, the date that the cosnpany entered acministration

Statement of Truth

| believe that the facls stated In this statement of affairs are a fuil, true and compiete
staternent of the affairs of the above named company as at (b) 22 October 2013, the date
that the company entered admmustiration ’

Full name q)KA 41 MAKLOS

Signed

4 e
Dated 2/0 //. // 7




INSOLVENCY ACT 1986

DIRECTORS STATEMENT OF AFFAIRS

A - Summary of Assels

Assels Book Estimated to
Value realise
£ £
Notes
Assets subject to fixed charge.
Fhoscery Qo BFamosnset SracEr Lon)am SEI «£15999% 30‘011:).03@
CE5S cHAlge 29 qag D8
7 Yay Sy
Assets sugject to floating charge
Uncharged assets
Bamic Baiagm s 17 7
VEF ot TN AAALTMENTS LT 3195239 | 39%239
Estimated toial assets avallable far preferential creditors E 75 e 7‘?9,759
Signature /% Date Z@/////j
7TV ‘
AF F(205"

Ly de g7 VI Nosopbar 610



INSOLVENCY ACT 1986

DIRECTORS STATEMENT OF AFFAIRS

A1l -~ Summary of abilties

Estimated total assets available for preferential
creditors {carned from page A}

Liabilities

Preferential crediors
Estimated deficiency fsurplus as regards preferential creditors
Estimated prescribed part of net property where applicable (to carry

forward)

Estimated total assets avadabie for floating charge holders
Debts secured by floating charges

Estimated deficiancy / surplus of assets after floating charges

Estimated prescribed part of net property where applicable
{brought down)

Total assets available to unsecured creditors

Unsecured non-preferental claims (excluding any shortfall

to floating charge holders)

Estimated defamencylgu:mﬁ as regards non-preferential
creditors {excluding any shortfall to floating charge holders}

Shortfall to floating charge helders (brought down)
Estimated deficiency/surplus as regard creditors

Issued and called up capital

Estimated total deficiency IS};D!U'SJEIS regards members

Signature

ADM CI052

Lyt ! i) Nesmber SO

Estimated to

reaiise
£
£179¢ 180
£
£
£
£
£
£
£ 750
¢ 194
157157 8%
£ e 176 oy
2-
E |rear6 eob

owe 20 [II/17




7

270w

/4

0TOZ RQumaON [ § D8TeRan

I80£0 LAy

\\ aimeudig

siunowe Buiwe

{apodisod yum) ssappy

; Vi .

7o 3557 BTV 7 by Bay o Liviyiny Fihshiny T I Y AT Bt A ey V)

. eryd  Srlaing ypasypy kiadiaibieldd

56 553 125 O TTF varel 4 |G Cupwipng v

revy 237l Ry AL

oG B3} PowH

Y ENIN 1257 €vro D05 womgd X [CS AL eRZ(
posa L Ayrd ohy grer 240y p xmalL

10% 1 bbh 185 ¥ SGgp yamol Iy, Co bpftryag
YWl 253al o))y LUVLON L7V Y
bR 128 Gy Shprop AL | _4) &7 s Nape i
R i Q\Y Atqb. ATyt
3 ! ]

Con 195D Juewne;o Jo
Aunoag jo aniep | Awnoes ajeq | soppan Aqg play Aunoss Aue jo speieq 9 unouly gow_umgu.cwEmz

uoissassod 8 Auedwoo ayy w Apadosd seno ey 10 uouIER) BUILLRD SIOPPBID PUE STIAIDS JO spoob jo Aiddns ay; jo soueape ul pird

SYOLIg3UD ANVIINOD

9 Siswolsno pue sjuswesibe ajes jeuoiipuod Ja Burses| jayeyo 'eseysmd-any japun SICHPAJD fle AJIUDDI PUB SI0JIPBID 1B SPNIOUI IS NOA "310N




M\\\\\.&N aleq

0TO7 BaumaoN T1 o1epdn

7ENE G WY
V.

ameubig

24

< < | swiol _
-~ —t- e - —————
1
e e — e —
_
| o
—_ e —— s e S, !
_ _ M
| . . [ e
IR wyeriiye 1 T2 1 2 T 2Lsies FEFST Gy AGCTRE Foret gl [ T& shFGW
M Forazt L5y @\w\. \\,nu\.w havy ¢ pardomer
- wl T anieA ppysameys | T T T/ T T sepjoysieyg i
Play saseys jo spejsQ leunuop I eN Ammoouwoa Ulam) sselppy _ 0 DUWPN |

SHAATOHIYVHS ANVJIWNOD




